Model 2400
June 2019
Instruction Manual
D104470X012
Model 2400 In-line Duct Flame Arrestor
N
or
th

ISO 16852
FLAME ARRESTORS HAVE INSTALLATION AND APPLICATION LIMITS.
TYPE DESIGNATION IN ACCORDANCE WITH ISO 16852.
FLAME ARRESTORS HAVE INSTALLATION AND APPLICATION LIMITS.
TYPE DESIGNATION IN ACCORDANCE WITH ISO 16852.
3
Model 2400
N
or
th
 A
m
er
ic
a
O
nl
y
Figure 2. Model 2400 In-line Duct Flame Arrestor Model Number
2400 / IIA - IL - C 4 - A - 046
CONNECTION SIZE
IEC
GAS GROUP
IN-LINE
SERIES HOUSING MATERIAL CELL MATERIAL HOLE PATTERN
CRIMP
DESIGNATION
2400 = 24 in. IIA C = Carbon steel
4 = 304 Stainless steel
6 = 316 Stainless steel
H = Hastelloy®
4 = 304 Stainless steel
6 = 316 Stainless steel
H = Hastelloy®
A = ASME CL150
B = DIN PN10
C = DIN PN6
D = Standard
E = Other
046
059